
Rank Bib Name Club Region Run 1 Run 2 Time points
1 8 Adair Ally ED 11 00:22.80 00:23.47 00:46.27 100
2 5 Bumpers Courtney EA 11 00:23.35 00:23.91 00:47.26 99
3 9 Cann Annabel PLF 11 00:23.76 00:25.06 00:48.82 98
4 23 Peltz Brenna LS 9 00:23.86 00:25.06 00:48.92 97
5 28 Rice Koyvn PLF 10 00:24.39 00:24.66 00:49.05 96
6 7 Gustafson Emily MWT 12 00:24.64 00:24.48 00:49.12 95
7 4 Murphy Olivia LS 11 00:24.22 00:24.96 00:49.18 94
8 46 Reid Emily PLF 10 00:24.58 00:25.17 00:49.75 93
9 11 Hahs Erin LN 9 00:25.37 00:24.42 00:49.79 92

10 13 Young Megan EV 12 00:24.61 00:25.45 00:50.06 91
11 25 Zotalis Camryn N 11 00:24.69 00:25.53 00:50.22 90
12 45 Begg Lucia ED 10 00:24.54 00:25.69 00:50.23 89
13 24 Barrios Isabella EA 12 00:24.59 00:25.67 00:50.26 88
14 62 Croskey Elizabeth PLF 9 00:24.87 00:25.48 00:50.35 87
15 6 Wilson Clara N 11 00:24.44 00:26.10 00:50.54 86
16 21 Cooney Maddie ME 11 00:25.01 00:25.66 00:50.67 85
17 19 Lappi Ava CC 8 00:25.65 00:25.31 00:50.96 84
18 78 Reid Olivia PLF 8 00:25.79 00:25.59 00:51.38 83
19 2 Neeb Kira ME 12 00:25.99 00:25.50 00:51.49 82
20 17 Lawler Allie BJK 9 00:25.80 00:25.91 00:51.71 81
21 41 Grasdal Silje LS 11 00:25.97 00:25.85 00:51.82 80
22 77 Olson Isabella ED 9 00:26.32 00:25.66 00:51.98 79
23 30 Hahs Leah LN 12 00:26.34 00:26.05 00:52.39 78
24 61 Gustin Liv ED 11 00:26.77 00:25.89 00:52.66 77
25 10 Miller Baily RJM 12 00:24.16 00:28.77 00:52.93 76
26 18 Dodge Faith EP 12 00:27.38 00:25.59 00:52.97 75
27 36 Holmes Ella BJK 9 00:26.45 00:26.60 00:53.05 74
28 37 Rogers Lucy EP 12 00:24.83 00:29.40 00:54.23 73
29 91 DiLorenzo Alessa ED 10 00:27.04 00:27.33 00:54.37 72
30 79 Skelton Hope RJM 11 00:27.54 00:27.75 00:55.29 70.5
30 57 Coullough Emie LS 9 00:27.62 00:27.67 00:55.29 70.5
32 81 Evaska Fiona AVR 12 00:28.21 00:27.30 00:55.51 69



33 76 Cutcheon Madison MWT 10 00:28.03 00:27.91 00:55.94 68
34 53 Martin Emma EP 12 00:27.49 00:28.47 00:55.96 67
35 92 Meyer Annika PLF 10 00:28.34 00:28.07 00:56.41 66
36 69 Ianfolla Jaclyn EP 12 00:27.89 00:29.03 00:56.92 65
37 89 Johnson Karina N 10 00:28.07 00:29.05 00:57.12 64
38 63 Voss Veronika RJM 12 00:28.53 00:28.91 00:57.44 63
39 16 Kisiel Anya RM 9 00:28.21 00:29.35 00:57.56 62
40 58 Heil Charlotte EA 9 00:28.93 00:29.80 00:58.73 61
41 60 Sullivan Adrianna MWT 11 00:27.64 00:31.17 00:58.81 60
42 33 Kastner Cleo AVR 8 00:28.70 00:30.91 00:59.61 59
43 97 Swanson Abigail EP 11 00:29.78 00:30.01 00:59.79 58
44 93 Reimers Emma RJM 10 00:29.97 00:29.97 00:59.94 57
45 48 Fitzhenry Lennyn LN 8 00:29.48 00:30.50 00:59.98 56
46 83 Braton Hannah EP 12 00:30.16 00:30.46 01:00.62 55
47 73 Carey Abby LS 11 00:27.96 00:32.94 01:00.90 54
48 70 Adams Sofia CC 10 00:32.31 00:28.63 01:00.94 53
49 98 Stolz Petronella CC 10 00:30.22 00:31.09 01:01.31 52
50 34 Currie Amanda BVS 12 00:28.72 00:32.66 01:01.38 51
51 74 Nathe Tori EA 10 00:29.99 00:31.50 01:01.49 49.5
51 44 Clark Greta MWT 11 00:33.55 00:27.94 01:01.49 49.5
53 32 Ward Lyndee EV 11 00:29.70 00:31.83 01:01.53 48
54 55 Cooney Katherine ME 10 00:30.64 00:31.34 01:01.98 47
55 12 Larson Vivenne RC 8 00:29.81 00:32.38 01:02.19 46
56 39 Rader Lilly ME 11 00:30.69 00:31.64 01:02.33 45
57 84 Zubbert Emma CC 12 00:30.27 00:32.52 01:02.79 44
58 72 Madlung Isabella MW 12 00:32.01 00:31.58 01:03.59 43
59 88 White Bella EA 9 00:30.43 00:33.26 01:03.69 42
60 80 Mantion Leana LN 10 00:31.61 00:32.68 01:04.29 41
61 95 Marcott Gwen AVR 12 00:31.77 00:32.64 01:04.41 40
62 15 Wick Reyna BVS 12 00:29.77 00:34.70 01:04.47 39
63 51 Albrecht Sydney RM 12 00:31.57 00:33.05 01:04.62 38
64 90 Putnam Ellie MWT 11 00:34.76 00:29.95 01:04.71 37
65 22 Hagen Abby MW 7 00:35.50 00:29.50 01:05.00 36



66 71 Heuer Lindy ME 7 00:32.75 00:33.90 01:06.65 35
67 1 Wenner Kaya LC 8 00:32.27 00:34.63 01:06.90 34
68 29 Storlie Ali RJM 10 00:38.97 00:28.04 01:07.01 33
69 50 Shaw Allie BVS 8 00:32.51 00:34.55 01:07.06 32
70 27 Kirshner Viv ED 12 00:42.00 00:26.47 01:08.47 31
71 68 Holmes Emily BJK 7 00:33.53 00:35.02 01:08.55 30
72 56 Tokheim Emma MW 11 00:32.66 00:35.90 01:08.56 29
73 82 Jaffri Selma BJK 9 00:34.80 00:34.58 01:09.38 28
74 75 Kortuem Alivia N 12 00:27.46 00:42.11 01:09.57 27
75 94 Goodfriend Alexis LN 12 00:35.16 00:37.08 01:12.24 26
76 86 Julian Tia MW 9 00:35.80 00:37.01 01:12.81 25
77 49 Matson Sydney AVR 10 00:37.95 00:36.08 01:14.03 24
78 47 Schjolberg Sadie RJM 11 00:25.28 00:49.03 01:14.31 23
79 14 Kastner Quincy AVR 10 00:25.76 00:49.52 01:15.28 22
80 96 King Ellie BJK 8 00:36.59 00:38.96 01:15.55 21
81 85 Joerg Maddie ME 10 00:37.30 00:38.76 01:16.06 20
82 20 Bieck Ryley LC 10 00:32.84 00:48.70 01:21.54 19
83 59 Johnson Annika N 10 00:56.47 00:27.78 01:24.25 18
84 87 Dobesh Alexa LS 9 00:47.74 00:36.60 01:24.34 17
85 65 Gram Charlotte AVR 12 00:50.55 00:34.02 01:24.57 16
86 66 Nicolini Viola BVS 12 00:41.84 00:43.94 01:25.78 15
87 35 Stephens Caroline RM 9 00:28.39 00:57.80 01:26.19 14
88 3 Macemon Faith MW 10 00:53.55 00:33.36 01:26.91 13

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
67 Hockert Isabelle RM 8 00:00.00 00:00.00

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
64 Cunningham Teagan LN 11 00:00.00 00:00.00



Disqualified - Run 1 (5)
26 Thistle Avin MWT 10 00:00.00 00:00.00 Reason: Straddle
40 Krediet Eleanor MW 10 00:00.00 00:33.21 Reason: Improper Passage
43 Loritz Madison N 9 00:00.00 00:27.08 Reason: Straddle
52 Wald Ella BJK 12 00:00.00 00:36.60 Reason: Improper Passage
54 Vermeij Eva CC 12 00:00.00 00:31.64 Reason: Missed Gate

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)
26 Thistle Avin MWT 10 00:00.00 00:00.00
31 Meier Milena RC 9 00:38.06 00:00.00
64 Cunningham Teagan LN 11 00:00.00 00:00.00

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)
38 Wiegand Elle CC 11 00:26.84 00:00.00 Reason: Improper Hike
42 Callahan Zuzu EA 10 00:26.82 00:00.00 Reason: Straddle


